
CSL Election Dates 
Spring 2022 Election 

 
• Election Commissioner  Tuesday, February 22, 2022   

Application available  
 

• Election Commissioner   Tuesday, March 1, 2022 
Application due 
 

• Election Commissioner   Thursday, March 4, 2022 
Selection  
 

• Post openings for Chair    
and Vice Chair:    Monday, March 7, 2021 
 

• Interest Meetings:  Internal Interest Meeting (Monday, March 7, 2022 after   
    conclusion of CSL Meeting)   

Campus-wide Interest Meetings –  
- Tuesday, March 8, Digs 223 
- Wednesday, March 9, Dina’s Place, Digs  
- Thursday, March 10, Digs 223 

 
 

• Ticket Application Deadline: Monday, March 21, 5:00 pm  
 

• Candidate Meeting:  Scheduled once candidates are confirmed 
    (Will take place during the week of Monday, March 28, 2022) 
 

• Campaigning Begins:  Monday, March 28, at 12:01am 
 

• Candidate Forum:  Monday, March 28 
    (In-person with a virtual option) 
 

• Election Rallies:   Tuesday, April 5 and Wednesday April 6, 2021 (TBA) 
    (In-person with a virtual option) 
 

• Voting Opens:   Monday, April 11th at 12:01am 
 

• Voting Closes:   Wednesday, April 13th at Midnight 
 

• Announce Election Results: Friday, April 15, 2022 
 

 


